

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8951/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2009 in CRLA No.
770/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SATISH KUMAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and bail)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anantbhushan Kunude, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the Special Leave Petition as well
as on the application for bail.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master